
Pos 

GTS3 

1 

2 

3 

Super Touring 1 

1 

Super Touring 2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Super Touring 3 

1 

Super Touring 4 

1 

No. 

00 

28 

91 

256 

17 

41 

50 

11 

93 

458 

469 

524 

66 

Name 

Ricky Johnson 

Dennis Tucker 

Rob Giorgio 

Timothy Bidwill 

Tage Evanson 

Drew Wadolny 

Chris Wynne 

Jeremy Renshaw 

Ron Ballard 

Team Dangerous Enterprises 

Team LBR 

Brian Turner 

Terry Denton 

Class 

GTS3 

GTS3 

GTS3 

Super Touring 1 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 4 

Laps 

21 

21 

13 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

21 

21 

1 

22 

21 

Diff 

38.818 

8 Laps 

0.767 

33.630 

34.980 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

21 Laps 

Total Tm 

25:04.688 

25:43.506 

15:46.988 

24:48.338 

25:22.137 

25:22.904 

25:55.767 

25:57.117 

25:08.948 

26:03.617 

4.691 

25:56.721 

25:44.779 

Best Tm 

1:10.012 

1:11.853 

1:11.621 

1:06.106 

1:07.529 

1:07.450 

1:08.997 

1:09.565 

1:08.538 

1:11.352 

1:09.642 

1:12.020 

Make - Model 

Mini Cooper S 

BMW M3 

BMW M3 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Honda Civic 

Ford Mustang Boss 302 

Ford Mustang 

ford Mustang 

Nissan GT-R 

Honda Civic 

Porsche 911 

Panoz GTRA 

Sponsor 

NASA AZ & Daisy Antics 

CorteX Racing 

FTWynne Motorsports 

AK&J Sealants/ Ballard properties 

Don Jackson Porsche 

SRD 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

33.799 

Avg. Speed 

74.499 

Best Lap Tm 

1:06.106 

Best Speed 

76.241 

Best Lap by 

256 - Timothy Bidwill 

Printed: 4/23/2018 10:05:11 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Todd Hought 

Race Director - Steve Marlow 

TT Directors - Eric Jacobsen & Jeremy Renshaw 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Arizona 

NASA AZ Bondurant Looper 

Race Group 

Sprint Race (ST/SU/GTS) 

Race started at 10:17:57 

Bondurant W/ Looper 1.400 miles 

4/22/2018 10:15 AM 


